8:30

9:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:30
14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

19:00

Building R42
Monday, June 24

Building S
Tuesday, June 25

Registration

Registration

Welcome & Opening

Building S
Wednesday, June 26

Building S
Thursday, June 27

Keynote Il
Research | Keynote | Sustainable 6G D&I Keynote
parallel sessions of | | earning from Urban Flexibility with Different Scales of
workshops MAURO, | \opility Data in the Integrated Resource-Aware Deep
GenAl4MoDA, Era of Al: Challenges | Communication and | Learning & How to
CDF4MD and Prospects Sensing and Non- Tackle Them
terrestrial Networks
(rooms: R42.5.110,
R42.5.103, R42.5.107) Break Break Break
Break
Research | Research Il
Research I Mobile Comouting & | ML & Analytics I PhD Dissertation
parallel sessions of puting (Spatio-temporal Showcase
workshops MAURO, G Systems Analysis)
enAl4MoDA, CDF4AMD
(rooms: R42.5.110,
R42.5.103, R42.5.107)
Lunch Lunch Lunch
Lunch
Advanced Seminar | Industry &
Recent Trends in EU Track | . y EU Track II
o Applications
Telco Localization
Methods and
Applications
Break Break Break
(room: R42.4.502)
Break Rgsegrch \%
Research Il mesearch IV Appl|cat|ohs and
Advanced Seminar Il WAL 3 ATEIIES | Mobile Data Emergmg
) ) (Behavioral/Activity Technologies
Privacy Risk Management

Assessment in
Mobility Applications

(room: R42.4.502)

Sensing)

Closing & MDM 2025

PhD Forum
(room: R42.5.110)
&
MobiSpaces
(room: R42.4.502)

Panel: Al & Mobility

Awards Ceremony

Demo Market

Welcome Reception

Banquet
(in Restaurant
Vincent)




