	Building R42	Building S	Building S	Building S
8:30	Monday, June 24	Tuesday, June 25	Wednesday, June 26	Thursday, June 27
	Registration	Registration		
9:00		Welcome & Opening		
10:00	Research I parallel sessions of workshops MAURO, GenAl4MoDA, CDF4MD	Keynote I Learning from Urban Mobility Data in the Era of Al: Challenges and Prospects	Keynote II Sustainable 6G Flexibility with Integrated Communication and Sensing and Non- terrestrial Networks	D&I Keynote Different Scales of Resource-Aware Deep Learning & How to Tackle Them
10:30	(rooms: R42.5.110, R42.5.103, R42.5.107)	Break	Break	Break
	Break			
11:00	Research II parallel sessions of workshops MAURO, G enAl4MoDA, CDF4MD	Research I Mobile Computing & Systems	Research III ML & Analytics II (Spatio-temporal Analysis)	PhD Dissertation Showcase
12:00 12:30	(rooms: R42.5.110, R42.5.103, R42.5.107)	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30	Lunch			
14:00 15:00	Advanced Seminar I Recent Trends in Telco Localization Methods and Applications	EU Track I	Industry & Applications	EU Track II
15:30	(room: R42.4.502)	Break	Break	Break
10.00	Break			Research V
16:00		Research II	Research IV	Applications and
16:30	Advanced Seminar II Privacy Risk	ML & Analytics I (Behavioral/Activity Sensing)	Mobile Data Management	Emerging Technologies
17:00	Assessment in Mobility Applications	Jensing)		Closing & MDM 2025
17:30	(room: R42.4.502)	Panel: AI & Mobility	Awards Ceremony	
17:30	PhD Forum (room: R42.5.110)		- marge continenty	
19:00	(100111: K42.3.110) & MobiSpaces (room: R42.4.502)	Demo Market	Banquet (in Restaurant	
		Welcome Reception	Vincent)	